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Gintaro taurė
Klaipėda, 25-10-2025

Event 2 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2025-10-25 - 10:30 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 15

3 VITKUNAS, Aretas 13 Saugus Vanduo NT
4 SERHIIENKO, Illia 11 Saugus Vanduo NT
5 BULAVS, Arons 11 Lkss NT

Heat 2 of 15

0 KONOHINS, Maksims 13 Lkss NT
1 SACHARCIUK, Matvej 09 M. Doviakovskij NT
2 BRASAS, Benas 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" NT
3 VARNYS, Nojus 09 A.Mefiod NT
4 SIMULIS, Kostas 15 N.Gurkova NT
5 MARTINAVICIUS, Domas 09 Saugus vanduo NT
6 SNIEZIK, Lukas 09 J.Kiskyte NT
7 AFINOGENOV, Gleb 14 N.Gurkova NT
8 FIODOROV, Timur 16 J.Boguziene NT
9 ALEKSEJEVS, Kirils 13 Lkss NT

Heat 3 of 15

0 LEVINAS, Nikita 12 M. Doviakovskij NT
1 ZAKEVICIUS, Nojus 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" NT
2 KOLESOVAS, Vilius 15 V.Srebalius NT
3 CECHAVICIUS, Antanas 13 A.Kovalenko NT
4 KAUSPEDAS, Adomas 14 D. Kucinskaite NT
5 PAVLOVIC, Artiom 14 N.Gurkova NT
6 UCHOV, Aleksandr 16 J.Boguziene NT
7 KARABINAS, Justas 10 Saugus Vanduo NT
8 MARTINOVS, Fjodors 13 Lkss NT
9 JACKOV, Kimas 15 N.Gurkova NT

Heat 4 of 15

0 JANUSAUSKAS, Radvilas 13 Siauliu "Delfinas" NT
1 ANDERSONS, Nauris 10 Lkss NT
2 UNDZYS, Gustas 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" NT
3 MARTINAITIS, Marijus 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" NT
4 IGNATJEVS, Aleksandrs 11 Lkss NT
5 SLIOGERIS, Kristupas 16 J.Boguziene NT
6 PAZERECKAS, Rapolas 14 V.Srebalius NT
7 BOREISA, Gustas 15 Siauliu "Delfinas" NT
8 MORHUNS, Romans 09 Lkss NT
9 KRISJUKS, Andrejs 11 Lkss NT

Heat 5 of 15

0 BUGANAUSKAS, Noelis 16 J.Boguziene NT
1 BURBA, Nojus 14 A.Kovalenko NT
2 STONKUS, Gustavas 15 N.Gurkova 4:17.79
3 NAKTINSKAS, Jonas 15 N.Gurkova 3:37.03
4 HALLER, Jedrzej 14 Uks 7 Sopot 3:30.76
5 LUKAVICIUS, Bernardas 15 A.Kovalenko 3:35.32
6 BALCIUNAS, Sruogis 14 N.Gurkova 3:56.22
7 SKUCAS, Juozas 16 J.Boguziene NT
8 CISKEVICIUS, Domas 13 Siauliu "Delfinas" NT
9 SITNIKOVS, Jefims 13 Lkss NT
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Gintaro taurė
Klaipėda, 25-10-2025

Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 15

0 ROZANSKI, Maks 15 Uks 7 Sopot 3:30.01
1 ANDRONATIJ, Atanas 14 J.Boguziene 3:29.25
2 MOCKUS, Dovidas 15 V.Srebalius 3:19.48
3 SAMARSKOV, Timur 11 N.Jurciuk 3:14.07
4 AUDRONIS, Gabriel 15 Aukstaitijos PTA 3:01.51
5 VASILIAUSKAS, Kipras 14 V.Srebalius 3:13.11
6 RUBEZIUS, Arnas 14 Palangos SC 3:14.36
7 ISABABIANAS, Aidanas 14 J.Boguziene 3:24.34
8 SADOVSKIJ, Vlad 14 A.Kovalenko 3:29.92
9 NIEROJEWSKI, Jerzy 14 Uks 7 Sopot 3:30.74

Heat 7 of 15

0 LEBEDEV, Kiril 15 N.Gurkova 3:00.80
1 PAKUSAS, Matas 14 Palangos SC 3:00.25
2 MAZRIMAS, Manfredas 12 M. Doviakovskij 2:59.96
3 TUMENAS, Dominykas 14 J.Boguziene 2:56.90
4 BESSONOV, Nikita 11 N.Jurciuk 2:55.89
5 VAITKEVICIUS, Ignas 15 J.Boguziene 2:56.22
6 RUPLYS, Mantvydas 15 Palangos SC 2:59.73
7 ASMAN, Igor 14 Uks 7 Sopot 3:00.00
8 SLAVGORODSKIJ, Roman 13 A.Kovalenko 3:00.72
9 POKALO, Jan 14 Siauliu "Delfinas" 3:01.24

Heat 8 of 15

0 RUTKUS, Emilis 13 A.Kovalenko 2:54.51
1 JOKSAS, Oskaras 15 V.Srebalius 2:53.17
2 KORNEV, Kevin 14 A.Kovalenko 2:49.18
3 KUBIAKIN, Ivan 14 A.Kovalenko 2:48.51
4 NENARTAVICIUS, Gustas 12 Palangos SC 2:47.18
5 BARISTA, Mangirdas 14 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:47.94
6 GRUZBARDIS, Emilis 13 J.Kiskyte 2:48.60
7 KALEDA, Daniel 12 J.Kiskyte 2:50.41
8 BURUCHINAS, Ugnius 14 V.Srebalius 2:54.38
9 CZUBAK, Antoni 12 Uks 7 Sopot 2:55.69

Heat 9 of 15

0 MARCHEWKA, Kuba 13 Mlodziezowy Klub PG 2:45.66
1 REWERS, Aleksander 14 Mlodziezowy Klub PG 2:44.90
2 SZEFER, Robert 11 Neptun Gdansk 2:43.69
3 JUOCERIS, Tomas 11 J.Kiskyte 2:43.36
4 PAZUSIS, Laimonas 10 J.Kiskyte 2:41.00
5 BUDRIKAS, Tajus 13 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:43.18
6 LUKIANSKI, Szymon 12 Neptun Gdansk 2:43.46
7 POCIUS, Augustas 14 A.Kovalenko 2:44.74
8 ANDRIJAUSKAS, Gustas 13 N.Gurkova 2:45.24
9 MOROZS, Artjoms 13 Lkss 2:46.50
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Gintaro taurė
Klaipėda, 25-10-2025

Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 10 of 15

0 BARTKUS, Danas 11 J.Kiskyte 2:40.56
1 ROGOZIK, Igor 14 Uks 7 Sopot 2:38.91
2 MINEIKIS, Matas 10 N.Gurkova 2:37.01
3 JUKNEVICIUS, Vytautas 13 Palangos SC 2:35.46
4 JUNOS, Andrej 11 M. Doviakovskij 2:30.86
5 NADAJ, Hubert 14 Uks 7 Sopot 2:33.40
6 MROZOWSKI, Adam 11 Uks 7 Sopot 2:35.61
7 OGINTAS, Giedrius 12 M. Doviakovskij 2:38.57
8 RIMKUS, Joris 13 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:40.11
9 ORLOWSKI, Tymon 11 Uks 7 Sopot 2:40.91

Heat 11 of 15

0 VAITKUS, Vytautas Adomas 09 N.Gurkova 2:30.37
1 PUTVINSKAS, Matas 13 J.Boguziene 2:29.86
2 ZORYS, Antanas 12 J.Kiskyte 2:29.03
3 KAIRYS, Eimantas 10 Palangos SC 2:27.06
4 DAPSAUSKAS, Augustas 13 Palangos SC 2:26.12
5 TAMOSAUSKAS, Domas 11 Palangos SC 2:26.20
6 DASKEVICS, Matvejs 12 N.Gurkova 2:27.13
7 SKRZYPKOWSKI, Emil 10 Mlodziezowy Klub PG 2:29.08
8 MATYLLA, Michal 11 Uks 7 Sopot 2:30.00
9 SVETKOVSKIS, Vilius 10 J.Kiskyte 2:30.80

Heat 12 of 15

0 VISINSKIS, Azuolas 12 Palangos SC 2:25.61
1 NEDZA, Karol 09 Mlodziezowy Klub PG 2:25.60
2 GUDAUSKAS, Dominykas 12 N.Gurkova 2:24.90
3 GUTSMAN, Davyd 12 Uks 7 Sopot 2:23.90
4 KAZYS, Povilas 10 Palangos SC 2:23.41
5 KRANIAUSKAS, Aras 11 Palangos SC 2:23.64
6 BARADULIN, Platon 12 N.Gurkova 2:23.92
7 VAITKUS, Matas 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:25.18
8 LENGVINAS, Matas 10 M. Doviakovskij 2:25.61
9 DREWNIAK, Oskar 12 Uks 7 Sopot 2:25.61

Heat 13 of 15

0 EZERINSKIS, Gediminas 09 J.Kiskyte 2:22.90
1 DVARIONAS, Emilis 12 Palangos SC 2:20.72
2 MAJAUSKAS, Rapolas 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:19.09
3 BABICKIJ, Andrej 12 N.Gurkova 2:18.75
4 LIZDENIS, Laurynas 13 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:17.75
5 BELOVAS, Igor 12 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:18.16
6 EZERINSKIS, Mindaugas 09 J.Kiskyte 2:19.01
7 VANAGAS, Danielius 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:19.14
8 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS, Atas 10 J.Boguziene 2:21.86
9 PRALGAUSKAS, Marijus 10 N.Gurkova 2:23.24
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Gintaro taurė
Klaipėda, 25-10-2025

Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 14 of 15

0 BOLTRUKEVIC, Markas 10 N.Gurkova 2:16.13
1 NORAITIS, Lukas 08 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:14.62
2 GELAZAUSKAS, Benas 11 Palangos SC 2:13.20
3 SIPAVICIUS, Rostislavas 10 J.Boguziene 2:12.13
4 MONTVILAS, Aldas 10 D.Sadauskiene 2:09.44
5 ANDRUSKEVICIUS, Ugnius 08 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:10.74
6 GENUPSKIS, Lukas 08 N.Jurciuk 2:12.91
7 KAIRYS, Nerius 10 N.Jurciuk 2:14.48
8 LIVANOV, Artur 10 N.Gurkova 2:15.07
9 PAKUSAS, Pijus 10 Palangos SC 2:16.82

Heat 15 of 15

0 BALNIONIS, Donatas 08 V.Srebalius 2:09.15
1 ENDZINAS, Dominykas 11 Palangos SC 2:07.80
2 JAKUBAUSKAS, Benas 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:06.56
3 STAKNYS, Vincentas 10 Palangos SC 2:06.41
4 CIRTAUTAS, Giedrius 07 D.Sadauskiene 1:59.24
5 ONISCIUK, Artiom 09 V.Srebalius 2:02.76
6 VARNAS, Raidas 08 N.Jurciuk 2:06.50
7 OREHOVSKI, Martin 06 V.Srebalius 2:06.59
8 GRABLEWSKI, Wojciech 07 Uks 7 Sopot 2:08.17
9 ZAKEVICIUS, Maksim 08 N.Jurciuk 2:09.33


